W
or
ks
ho
p
 &
 M
ai

workbenches.
Anthracite Blue Light grey Red
H x W x D mm Type Code Code Code Code Price £ each
900 x 525 x 550 1 Cupboard 825mm & 2 shelves 415494DX8 401397DX8 415493DX8 415495DX8 252.00
900 x 525 x 550 1 Drawer 100mm, 3 drawers 125mm, 2 drawers 175mm 415497DX8 401398DX8 415496DX8 415498DX8 565.00
900 x 525 x 550 1 Drawer 125mm, 4 drawers 175mm 415500DX8 401399DX8 415499DX8 415501DX8 495.00
900 x 800 x 550 1 Drawer 100mm, 3 drawer 125mm, 2 drawer 175mm 415506DX8 401401DX8 415505DX8 415507DX8 647.00
900 x 800 x 550 1 Drawer 125mm, 4 drawers 175mm 415509DX8 401402DX8 415508DX8 415510DX8 563.00
900 x 800 x 550 1 Drawer 175mm, 1 drawer 125mm, 1 cupboard 500mm & shelf 415503DX8 401400DX8 415502DX8 415501DX8 465.00
900 x 1050 x 550 1 Drawer 125mm, 4 drawers 175mm 415512DX8 411452DX8 415511DX8 415513DX8 690.00
900 x 1050 x 550 1 Drawer 175mm, 1 drawer 125mm, 1 cupboard 500mm & shelf 415515DX8 411451DX8 415514DX8 415516DX8 581.00
900 x 1050 x 550 4 Drawers 100mm, 2 drawer 125mm, 1 drawer 175mm 415518DX8 411453DX8 415517DX8 415519DX8 797.00